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Q
BYGG & ANLEGG ULEFOS

LINE DRAINAGE

BG-Filcoten ONE® 150
tettningslist

for renner i H=300mm 1476648

Produktegenskaper

Materiale Polyuretan



Datasheet

BG-Filcoten ONE® 150

tettningslist

Teknisk specikation

Lengde mm
Hgyde mm
Bredde mm

Nominell bredde

650
10,5
13

150
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